
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BABA HOUSE KEEPING & FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0019291000

12

FEB-2023

13-MAR-2023 12:2707-MAR-2023

ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1580986406

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86184012

Total Members 161

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,17,516

Total Refund Advance         55,120

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,72,636

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 86162620] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,993
AAISHU(NEW) 875        1,2601 101906079111 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AAISHU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,645
ABHA SHARMA 656          9452 100804486334 N.A.

        7,875             7        7,875
ABHA DEVI -

        7,875
            0          289 - -

       16,792
AKHILESH 1,250        1,8003 101912140469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKHILESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,646
AMIT 698        1,0064 101493208584 N.A.

        8,380             0        8,380
AMIT -

        8,380
            0          308 - -

        5,397
AMIT II 281          4055 101737166790 N.A.

        3,375            19        3,375
AMIT KUMAR -

        3,375
            0          124 - -

        8,996
AMIT VERMA 469          6756 101261696432 N.A.

        5,625            13        5,625
AMIT VERMA -

        5,625
            0          206 - -

        5,582
ANIL 281          4057 101847951362 N.A.

        3,375            19        3,375
ANIL -

        3,375
            0          124 - -

       18,499
ANIL 1,250        1,8008 101020722637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,792
ANKIT 1,250        1,8009 101130718692 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,277
ANUJ KUMAR 812        1,16910 101214434442 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
ANUJ KUMAR -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       15,663
ARATI 812        1,17011 101913843352 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
ARATI -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       12,675
AARTI KUMARI 812        1,16912 101873959210 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
ARTI KUMARI -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       15,593
ASHISH 812        1,17013 101339697067 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
ASHISH -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       13,194
ASHOK KUMAR 687          99014 100822217358 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        8,250

            0          303 - -

       10,922
BABITA 562          81015 100805328241 N.A.

        6,750            10        6,750
BABITA -

        6,750
            0          248 - -

       16,192
BABITA NEW 843        1,21516 101832473593 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
BABITA -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       16,792
BABITA DEVI 875        1,26017 101339697051 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
BABITA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,955
BABLI 718        1,03518 101661853835 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
BABLI -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       18,590
BACHAN 875        1,26019 100532206117 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500BACHAN
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       17,537
BALIRAM NEW 875        1,26020 101249760758 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
BALI RAM -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,593
BHARTI DEVI 812        1,17021 101437782940 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
BHARTI DEVI -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

2 / 9DSSHD0019291000 / FEB-2023 / 13-MAR-2023 12:27



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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UAN
Repository
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       14,393
BHUPENDER 750        1,08022 101620189892 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
BHUPENDER -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       12,277
BHURE SINGH 812        1,16923 101924626203 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743BHURE
SINGH

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       13,366
BIJLI 687          99024 100528694139 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250
BIJLI MISHRA -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

       13,793
CHANCHAL 718        1,03525 101695170284 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
CHANCHAL -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

        4,798
DEEPA 250          36026 101122564727 N.A.

        3,000            20        3,000
DEEPA -

        3,000
            0          110 - -

       12,177
DEEPU DEVI 0          90027 100806074864 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
DEEPU -            0             0          900 - -

       15,124
DHARMVEER 781        1,12528 100823738634 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375DHARAMVEE
R

-
        9,375

            0          344 - -

       12,594
DILIP SHAH 656          94529 101440681936 N.A.

        7,875             7        7,875
DILIP SHAH -

        7,875
            0          289 - -

       16,792DIVYA
PRAKASH

1,250        1,80030 100526697444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,197FIROJ KHAN
NEW

375          54031 101287718979 N.A.
        4,500            16        4,500

FIROJ KHAN -
        4,500

            0          165 - -

       19,713
GEETA I 875        1,26032 100824292783 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GEETA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,540
GOPAAL GUPTA 750        1,08033 101914085893 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000GOPAAL
GUPTA

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       12,610
HANS MUKHI 656          94534 101540044996 N.A.

        7,875             7        7,875
HANS MUKHI -

        7,875
            0          289 - -

       11,395
IMRANA II 594          85535 101634219244 N.A.

        7,125             9        7,125
IMRANA -

        7,125
            0          261 - -

       12,177
INTIZAR 625          90036 100824803023 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
INTZAR -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       16,792
JAGAN 1,250        1,80037 101711921953 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,793
JITENDER I 718        1,03538 101455873347 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
JITENDER -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

        8,996
JITENDER II 469          67539 101670820179 N.A.

        5,625            13        5,625
JITENDRA -

        5,625
            0          206 - -

        4,917JOGENDER
NEW

0          36040 101670277821 N.A.
        3,000            20        3,000

JOGENDRA -            0             0          360 - -

       14,993
JYOTI KUMARI 781        1,12541 101440681943 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375JYOTI
KUMARI

-
        9,375

            0          344 - -

       16,834
KALU 1,250        1,80042 100186688157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KALU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,958KAMALESH
PANDEY

1,250        1,80043 100780769492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        9,794
KANCHAN DEVI 500          72044 100902354151 N.A.

        6,000            12        6,000
KANCHAN -

        6,000
            0          220 - -

       16,792
KANTA 875        1,26045 100189178559 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
KANTA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       17,139
KARAN 875        1,26046 101794196825 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
KARAN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,192
KAVITA 843        1,21547 101691243825 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
KAVITA -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       18,499
KEDARILAL 1,250        1,80048 101306381130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KEDARI LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,994KRISHNA
KUMARI

625          90049 101778940089 N.A.
        7,500             8        7,500KRISHNA

KUMARI
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       10,795
KUNAL 562          81050 101850743524 N.A.

        6,750            10        6,750
KUNAL -

        6,750
            0          248 - -

        4,524
LAXMI 377          54351 101589729626 N.A.

        4,524            15        4,524
LAKSHMI -

        4,524
            0          166 - -

       13,793
LALITA II 718        1,03552 101664291589 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
LALITA -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       14,393
LALITA DEVI 750        1,08053 101388585020 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
LALITA DEVI -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       17,678
LAXMI 875        1,26054 101467393814 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
LAXMI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,974MADANLAL
SHARMA

812        1,16955 101262508048 N.A.
        9,743             0        9,743MADANLAL

SHARMA
-

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       11,879
MAHENDRA 812        1,16956 100592895952 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
MAHENDER -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       15,169
MANISH YADAV 781        1,12557 100850272516 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375MANISH
YADAV

-
        9,375

            0          344 - -

       12,594
MANJU DEVI 656          94558 101378090076 N.A.

        7,875             7        7,875
MANJU DEVI -

        7,875
            0          289 - -

        8,396
MANOHAR 437          63059 100876339261 N.A.

        5,250            14        5,250
MANOHER -

        5,250
            0          193 - -

       16,817
MANOJ KUMAR 875        1,26060 101406907019 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,000
MANTU 1,250        1,80061 101838382366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANTU
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,497
MD MANJUR 594          85562 101191706980 N.A.

        7,125             9        7,125
MD MANJUR -

        7,125
            0          261 - -

       14,393
MEENA 750        1,08063 100850540417 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
MEENA -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       15,593
MEENA DAS 812        1,17064 101830170604 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
MEENA DAS -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       10,195
MEENA DEVI 531          76565 101234263828 N.A.

        6,375            11        6,375
MEENA DEVI -

        6,375
            0          234 - -
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ShareEE
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       12,177
MEERA 625          90066 100826742043 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
MEERA DEVI -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        6,716
MD. TAYAB 344          49567 101630609594 N.A.

        4,125            17        4,125MOHAMMAD
TAYAB

-
        4,125

            0          151 - -

        9,194
MUNESH DEVI 469          67568 101550965494 N.A.

        5,625            13        5,625MUNESH
DEVI

-
        5,625

            0          206 - -

       14,993
MUNNA 781        1,12569 100966693283 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375
MUNNA -

        9,375
            0          344 - -

       10,795
NARENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

562          81070 101237246601 N.A.
        6,750            10        6,750

NARENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        6,750

            0          248 - -

       11,284
NIGAM SAGAR 812        1,16971 101908388156 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743NIGAM
SAGAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

        9,804
NIRMALA 500          72072 101462752074 N.A.

        6,000            12        6,000
NIRMALA -

        6,000
            0          220 - -

       15,593
NITU SINGH 812        1,17073 100559161756 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
NITU SINGH -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       18,439OM PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,80074 101017183982 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,237
POOJA NEW 531          76575 101897796122 N.A.

        6,375            11        6,375
POOJA -

        6,375
            0          234 - -

       15,000
POOJA 1,250        1,80076 101838382846 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POOJA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,793
PRAKASH 718        1,03577 100809561509 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
PRAKASH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       18,650
PREMCHAND 875        1,26078 101691243818 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PREM
CHAND

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        6,597
RAHUL 344          49579 101312350861 N.A.

        4,125            17        4,125
RAHUL -

        4,125
            0          151 - -

        1,199
RAHUL RAJ 62           9080 101623481018 N.A.          750

           26
          750RAHUL RAJ -          750             0           28 - -

       14,393
RAJA 750        1,08081 101339697079 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
RAJA -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       14,993
RAJAN KUMAR 781        1,12582 101493711259 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375RAJAN
KUMAR

-
        9,375

            0          344 - -

       16,792
RAJBEER PAL 1,250        1,80083 101628789249 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJBEER PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,500
RANJEEV 875        1,26084 101838382851 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAJEEV RAY -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        7,796
RAJENDER NEW 406          58585 100529316345 N.A.

        4,875            15        4,875
RAJENDRA -

        4,875
            0          179 - -

       13,793
RAJESH 718        1,03586 101367948686 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
RAJESH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       15,169
RAJNI 781        1,12587 101191184112 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375
RAJNI -

        9,375
            0          344 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       12,177
RAJO 0          90088 100829036236 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
RAJO DEVI -            0             0          900 - -

       10,288
RAKESH 531          76589 101302478019 N.A.

        6,375            11        6,375
RAKESH -

        6,375
            0          234 - -

       18,499
RAKESH 1,250        1,80090 101516127249 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,793RAKESH
HALDER

718        1,03591 101906046169 N.A.
        8,625             5        8,625RAKESH

HALDER
-

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       20,484
RAM BABU RAY 875        1,26092 100515318990 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500RAM BABU
RAY

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       10,500
RAM BABU 875        1,26093 101353068927 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500RAMBABU
RAY

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,593
RAMRATI 812        1,17094 101661853819 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750
RAMRATI -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       10,795
RANI 562          81095 101871373335 N.A.

        6,750            10        6,750
RANI DEVI -

        6,750
            0          248 - -

        5,397
RANJANA 281          40596 101915442135 N.A.

        3,375            19        3,375
RANJANA -

        3,375
            0          124 - -

       14,993
RANJU 781        1,12597 101906058327 N.A.

        9,375             3        9,375
RANJU DEVI -

        9,375
            0          344 - -

       10,368
RAVI 531          76598 101850682686 N.A.

        6,375            11        6,375
RAVI -

        6,375
            0          234 - -

       18,499
RAVI 1,250        1,80099 101455873310 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,792
RAVI 1,250        1,800100 100700791677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,288RAVI KUMAR
RAJAK

531          765101 101462085128 N.A.
        6,375            11        6,375RAVI KUMAR

RAJAK
-

        6,375
            0          234 - -

        3,598
REENA 187          270102 100529625779 N.A.

        2,250            22        2,250
REENA -

        2,250
            0           83 - -

        9,174
REESHEEPAL 469          675103 101462752090 N.A.

        5,625            13        5,625
REESHEEPAL -

        5,625
            0          206 - -

       11,994
REHMAN 625          900104 101661853803 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
REHMAN -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        7,197
REKHA 375          540105 100507028516 N.A.

        4,500            16        4,500
REKHA -

        4,500
            0          165 - -

        6,796
RENU 344          495106 100878925762 N.A.

        4,125            17        4,125
RENU -

        4,125
            0          151 - -

        9,194
RENU DEVI 469          675107 101630607516 N.A.

        5,625            13        5,625
RENU DEVI -

        5,625
            0          206 - -

        7,975
REENA 406          585108 101733142537 N.A.

        4,875            15        4,875
RINA -

        4,875
            0          179 - -

       16,792
REETA 1,250        1,800109 101580643430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,474
ROHIT 750        1,080110 101234263109 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
ROHIT -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       11,994ROSHANI
SHRIVAS

625          900111 101373084112 N.A.
        7,500             8        7,500ROSHANI

SHRIVAS
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       12,177
ROSHNI 625          900112 101095402271 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
ROSHNI -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        8,509
RUKMA 437          630113 101439028964 N.A.

        5,250            14        5,250
RUKMA DEVI -

        5,250
            0          193 - -

       14,585SACHIDANAND
PANDEY

750        1,080114 100325688491 N.A.
        9,000             4        9,000SACHIDANAN

D PANDEY
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       18,499
SAGAR 1,250        1,800115 101580643424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,598
SANGITA 187          270116 101189351141 N.A.

        2,250            22        2,250
SANGITA -

        2,250
            0           83 - -

        6,597
SANJANA 344          495117 101661853826 N.A.

        4,125            17        4,125
SANJANA -

        4,125
            0          151 - -

       15,593
SANJAY 812        1,170118 100811082158 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

       12,152
SANJAY KUMAR 625          900119 101234263761 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       25,975SANJAY
SHARMA

875        1,260120 101339697080 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SANJAY

SHARMA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,793
SANJU DEVI 718        1,035121 101657383981 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
SANJU DEVI -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       16,792
SANTOSH 1,250        1,800122 101325139235 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,795
SARAVARI 562          810123 101437783000 N.A.

        6,750            10        6,750
SARAVARI -

        6,750
            0          248 - -

       16,792
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800124 100792133522 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,919
SAVITRI DEVI 812        1,169125 101520490317 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
SAVITRI DEVI -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       13,793
SAVANA 718        1,035126 101847806374 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625SHABANA
KHATOON

-
        8,625

            0          317 - -

        5,397SHAKUNTALA
DEVI II

281          405127 101795151364 N.A.
        3,375            19        3,375SHAKUNTLA

DEVI
-

        3,375
            0          124 - -

       16,792
SHILPI 1,250        1,800128 101924765965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHILPI
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,080
SHIVAM 812        1,169129 101592777660 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743SHIVAM
SINGH

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       16,792
SHIVOM 1,250        1,800130 101155852799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVOM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,001
SHWETA 718        1,035131 101266327673 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
SHWETA -

        8,625
            0          317 - -
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       12,081
SIMRAN 625          900132 101850682664 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500
SIMRAN -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       16,792
SONU 1,250        1,800133 101874601730 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,792
SONU II 1,250        1,800134 101874601753 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,192
SUBHASH GD 0        1,215135 100831252409 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125SUBHASH
CHAND

-            0             0        1,215 - -

       14,393
SUBHASH  WB 750        1,080136 100855798466 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000SUBHASH
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       17,821
SUKHDEV 1,250        1,800137 100532676633 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUKHDEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,993SULOCHNA
DEVI

781        1,125138 101600055174 N.A.
        9,375             3        9,375SULOCHNA

DEVI
-

        9,375
            0          344 - -

        2,399
SUMAN 125          180139 101632797203 N.A.

        1,500            24        1,500
SUMAN -

        1,500
            0           55 - -

       11,994
SUMIT KUMAR 625          900140 101261696445 N.A.

        7,500             8        7,500SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       11,486
SUNEEL KUMAR 812        1,169141 101311298140 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743SUNEEL
KUMAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

        9,703
SUNIL KUMAR 500          720142 101813647775 N.A.

        6,000            12        6,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        6,000

            0          220 - -

       18,499
SUNIL 1,250        1,800143 101439301048 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,192
SUNITA 843        1,215144 101863705030 N.A.

       10,125             1       10,125
SUNITA -

       10,125
            0          372 - -

       13,793
SUNITA 718        1,035145 100478700799 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
SUNITA -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       11,395
SURAJ BISWAS 594          855146 101875751990 N.A.

        7,125             9        7,125SURAJ
BISWAS

-
        7,125

            0          261 - -

       13,194
SURESH II 687          990147 101455873352 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250SURESH
KUMAR

-
        8,250

            0          303 - -

       17,013SURESH
KUMAR

875        1,260148 101191706174 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SURESH

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,593
SUSHIL 812        1,170149 101454607894 N.A.

        9,750             2        9,750SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

       13,194
TASLEEMA 687          990150 101571958897 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250
TASLEEMA -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

       13,793
URMILA 718        1,035151 101455873967 N.A.

        8,625             5        8,625
URMILA -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       14,393
URMILA 750        1,080152 101875068056 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000
URMILA DEVI -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

        8,580
URMILA DEVI 437          630153 101551084576 N.A.

        5,250            14        5,250
URMILA DEVI -

        5,250
            0          193 - -
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       11,395
VIJAY 594          855154 101924685302 N.A.

        7,125             9        7,125
VIJAY -

        7,125
            0          261 - -

       14,393
VIKAS KUMAR 750        1,080155 101299888337 N.A.

        9,000             4        9,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        9,170
VIKASH 754        1,086156 101780313036 N.A.

        9,047             2        9,047
VIKASH -

        9,047
            0          332 - -

       12,645
VIMLA 656          945157 101875068041 N.A.

        7,875             7        7,875
VIMLA DEVI -

        7,875
            0          289 - -

       13,194
VIMLESH 687          990158 101394087723 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250
VIMLESH -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

       16,887VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

875        1,260159 100779622563 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       13,194
VINOD KUMAR 687          990160 101455873334 N.A.

        8,250             6        8,250VINOD
KUMAR

-
        8,250

            0          303 - -

       16,338YADUVANSH
SAXENA

843        1,215161 101191184108 N.A.
       10,125             1       10,125YADUVANSH

SAXENA
-

       10,125
            0          372 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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